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7-7-20MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-20850-21048-100RB#0

-100RB#0-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-20850-21048-100RB#

0-100RB#0-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21001-21199-100RB#0-

100RB#0-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21001-21199-100RB#0

-100RB#0-PASS 

  
7-7-20MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-21152-21350-100RB#0-

100RB#0-PASS 

7-7-20MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-21152-21350-100RB#0

-100RB#0-PASS 
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38-38-15MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QPSK-37825-37975-75RB#

0-75RB#0-PASS 

38-38-15MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16QAM-37825-37975-75RB

#0-75RB#0-PASS 

  
38-38-15MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QPSK-37925-38075-75RB#

0-75RB#0-PASS 

38-38-15MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16QAM-37925-38075-75RB

#0-75RB#0-PASS 

  
38-38-15MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QPSK-38025-38175-75RB#

0-75RB#0-PASS 

38-38-15MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16QAM-38025-38175-75RB

#0-75RB#0-PASS 
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38-38-20MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-37850-38048-100RB

#0-100RB#0-PASS 

38-38-20MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-37850-38048-100R

B#0-100RB#0-PASS 

  
38-38-20MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-37901-38099-100RB

#0-100RB#0-PASS 

38-38-20MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-37901-38099-100R

B#0-100RB#0-PASS 

  
38-38-20MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-37952-38150-100RB

#0-100RB#0-PASS 

38-38-20MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-37952-38150-100R

B#0-100RB#0-PASS 
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41-41-5MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-39683-39800-25RB#0

-100RB#0-PASS 

41-41-5MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-39683-39800-25RB#

0-100RB#0-PASS 

  
41-41-5MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-40528-40645-25RB#0

-100RB#0-PASS 

41-41-5MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-40528-40645-25RB#

0-100RB#0-PASS 

  
41-41-5MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-41373-41490-25RB#0

-100RB#0-PASS 

41-41-5MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-41373-41490-25RB#

0-100RB#0-PASS 
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41-41-10MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QPSK-39703-39823-50RB#

0-75RB#0-PASS 

41-41-10MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16QAM-39703-39823-50RB

#0-75RB#0-PASS 

  
41-41-10MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QPSK-40549-40669-50RB#

0-75RB#0-PASS 

41-41-10MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16QAM-40549-40669-50RB

#0-75RB#0-PASS 

  
41-41-10MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QPSK-41395-41515-50RB#

0-75RB#0-PASS 

41-41-10MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16QAM-41395-41515-50RB

#0-75RB#0-PASS 
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41-41-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-39705-39849-50RB#

0-100RB#0-PASS 

41-41-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-39705-39849-50RB

#0-100RB#0-PASS 

  
41-41-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-40526-40670-50RB#

0-100RB#0-PASS 

41-41-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-40526-40670-50RB

#0-100RB#0-PASS 

  
41-41-10MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-41346-41490-50RB#

0-100RB#0-PASS 

41-41-10MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-41346-41490-50RB

#0-100RB#0-PASS 
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41-41-15MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-39725-39845-75RB#

0-50RB#0-PASS 

41-41-15MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-39725-39845-75RB

#0-50RB#0-PASS 

  
41-41-15MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-40571-40691-75RB#

0-50RB#0-PASS 

41-41-15MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-40571-40691-75RB

#0-50RB#0-PASS 

  
41-41-15MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-41417-41537-75RB#

0-50RB#0-PASS 

41-41-15MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-41417-41537-75RB

#0-50RB#0-PASS 



  Report No.: JYTSZ-R12-2500684 

JianYan Testing Group Shenzhen Co., Ltd.                                          Project No.: JYTSZR2504012 
No.101, Building 8, Innovation Wisdom Port, No.155 Hongtian Road, Huangpu Community, 
Xinqiao Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, People's Republic of China. 
Tel: +86-755-23118282, Fax: +86-755-23116366                                                 Page 73 of 329 
 

  
41-41-15MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QPSK-39725-39875-75RB#

0-75RB#0-PASS 

41-41-15MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16QAM-39725-39875-75RB

#0-75RB#0-PASS 

  
41-41-15MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QPSK-40545-40695-75RB#

0-75RB#0-PASS 

41-41-15MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16QAM-40545-40695-75RB

#0-75RB#0-PASS 

  
41-41-15MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QPSK-41365-41515-75RB#

0-75RB#0-PASS 

41-41-15MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16QAM-41365-41515-75RB

#0-75RB#0-PASS 
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41-41-15MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-39728-39899-75RB#

0-100RB#0-PASS 

41-41-15MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-39728-39899-75RB

#0-100RB#0-PASS 

  
41-41-15MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-40523-40694-75RB#

0-100RB#0-PASS 

41-41-15MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-40523-40694-75RB

#0-100RB#0-PASS 

  
41-41-15MHz-20MHz-QPSK-QPSK-41319-41490-75RB#

0-100RB#0-PASS 

41-41-15MHz-20MHz-16QAM-16QAM-41319-41490-75RB

#0-100RB#0-PASS 
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41-41-20MHz-5MHz-QPSK-QPSK-39750-39867-100RB#

0-25RB#0-PASS 

41-41-20MHz-5MHz-16QAM-16QAM-39750-39867-100RB

#0-25RB#0-PASS 

  
41-41-20MHz-5MHz-QPSK-QPSK-40595-40712-100RB#

0-25RB#0-PASS 

41-41-20MHz-5MHz-16QAM-16QAM-40595-40712-100RB

#0-25RB#0-PASS 

  
41-41-20MHz-5MHz-QPSK-QPSK-41440-41557-100RB#

0-25RB#0-PASS 

41-41-20MHz-5MHz-16QAM-16QAM-41440-41557-100RB

#0-25RB#0-PASS 
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41-41-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-39750-39894-100RB

#0-50RB#0-PASS 

41-41-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-39750-39894-100R

B#0-50RB#0-PASS 

  
41-41-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-40571-40715-100RB

#0-50RB#0-PASS 

41-41-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-40571-40715-100R

B#0-50RB#0-PASS 

  
41-41-20MHz-10MHz-QPSK-QPSK-41391-41535-100RB

#0-50RB#0-PASS 

41-41-20MHz-10MHz-16QAM-16QAM-41391-41535-100R

B#0-50RB#0-PASS 
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41-41-20MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QPSK-39750-39921-100RB

#0-75RB#0-PASS 

41-41-20MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16QAM-39750-39921-100R

B#0-75RB#0-PASS 

  
41-41-20MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QPSK-40546-40717-100RB

#0-75RB#0-PASS 

41-41-20MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16QAM-40546-40717-100R

B#0-75RB#0-PASS 

  
41-41-20MHz-15MHz-QPSK-QPSK-41341-41512-100RB

#0-75RB#0-PASS 

41-41-20MHz-15MHz-16QAM-16QAM-41341-41512-100R

B#0-75RB#0-PASS 


